Lake Lawrence Lake Management District PO Box 297 Yelm, WA 98597

POSTAGE

JOIN US

An invitation from your Lake Lawrence

Lake Management District Steering Committee
Website: https://www.lakelawrencelakemanagementdistrict.com

YouTube Site: https://www.youtube.com/@lakelawrence

Notifications will no longer be mailed. You will need to visit our website (see above) to get changes and future meeting details.

Please join us to discuss issues of great importance to our community and the health of the lake.

MAILING LABEL ADDRESS

Lake Lawrence Lake Management District 2024 Meetings Dates

Some LMD Meetings will be held virtually and others in person. Check details below and the LMD Website





Thursday October 17 - In Person 6:30pm

All in person meetings will be held at the Lake Lawrence Community Club (LLCC) Lower Lodge.

The Annual Meeting includes a potluck dinner immediately following. The LMD provides meat, condiments, flatware and water. Bring your favorite beverage and dish to share.

PLEASE TAKE NOTE: MEETING AND OTHER NOTIFICATIONS WILL NO LONGER BE MAILED TO YOUR ADDRESS. YOU WILL NEED TO VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT https://www.lakelawrencelakemanagementdistrict.com TO GET CHANGES AND FUTURE MEETING AND ACTIVITY DETAILS. IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO RECEIVE NOTIFICATIONS FOR TOXIC ALGAE BLOOMS. WEED TREATMENT, AND OTHER IMPORTANT EVENTS PLEASE EMAIL LAKELAWRENCE750@GMAIL.COM TO BE ADDED TO OUR CONTACT LIST.

FOR OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION ON HOW YOU CAN Help protect our lake visit our YOUTUBE Channel

AT: https://www.youtube.com/@lakelawrence

FOR LOG ON INFORMATION TO ATTEND VIRTUAL MEETINGS PLEASE VISIT

THE WEBSITE AT: https://www.lakelawrencelakemanagementdistrict.com